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NO .SL 

1 

2 

3 

This is to certify that the project entitled "CHINNAMASTA UPANYAS MEIN CHITRIT 

NARU SAMASYAYEN" was submitted in partial fulfilment of the requirement for 
the award of degree of Bachelor of Arts (BA Hindi) during the academic year 2022 

23.The following students completed the project. 

4. 

5 

POSTGRADUATE AND RESEARCH 

6 

MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE, 

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE 

NAME 

Rohit. R 

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI 

Sneha. R 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

Sai Prasobh. R. S 

Sneha. S 

Sooraj. S 

Sreerag. S 

CANDIDATE CODE 

12520118040 

12520118041 

12520118042 

12520118043 

12520118044 

12520118045 

Head of the Department 

P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi 
" Mahatma Gandhi College 

Thiruvananthapuram 



NO .SL 

1 

2 

3. 

This is to certify that the project entitled "MOHANDAS NAIMISHRAY KI 

KAHANIYON MEIN DALIT CHETNA(AVAZEM, APNE GAAV, ADHIKAR CHETNA AADU 

KAHANIYON KE VISHESH SANDHARBH MEIN)",was submitted in partial fulfilment 

of the requirement for the award of degree of Bachelor of Arts (BA Hindi) during 

the academic year 2022-23.The following students completed the project. 

4 

POSTGRADUATE AND RESEARCH 

5. 

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI 

MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE 

NAME 

AdhithyaBiju. N 

Akhilesh. H. L 

Amritha. P. L 

AmrithaChandran. J. M 

Anandhu Suresh 

CANDIDATE CODE 

12520118006 

12520118008 

12520118009 

12520118010 

12520118011 

Head of the Department 

P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi 
Mahatma Gandhi College 

Thiruvananthapuram 



NO .SL 

1. 

2. 

3 

POSTGRADUATE AND RESEARCH 

This is to certify that the project entitled ""MOHANDAS' LAMBI KAHANI :EK 

ADHYAYAN" ,was submitted in partial fulfilment of the requirement for the award 

of degree of Bachelor of Arts (BA Hindi) during the academic year 2022-23.The 

following students completed the project. 

4 

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI 

MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE 

NAME 

Niranjan. K. R 

Niranjana Dinesh 

Pooja. S. S 

Preetha. P 

Rajend Raj. R. B 

Ranjana. M.S 

CANDIDATE CODE 

12520118034 

12520118035 

12520118036 

12520118037 

12520118038 

12520118039 

Head of the Department ae 

P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi 
Mahatma Gandhi College 

Thiruvananthapuram 



NO .SL 

1. 

2. 

3. 

This is to certify that the project entitled "SHABDH PAKHERU UPANYAS:EK 

ADHYAYAN", was submitted in partial fulfilment of the requirement for the award 
of degree of Bachelor of Arts (BA Hindi) during the academic year 2022-23.The 

following students completed the project. 

4. 

5. 

POSTGRADUATE AND RESEARCH 

6. 

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI 

MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE 

NAME 

Sreyas. H. A 

Tarun. M. R 

Vaishakh. M. R 

Vaishnavi. M. S 

Vidya. S. K. Nair 

Yafhu Krishna. G. B 

CANDIDATE CODE 

12520118046 

12520118947 

12520118048 

12520118049 

12520118050 

12520118051 

Head of the Department 

P.G. & Rescarch Dept. of Hindi 
" Mahatma Gandhi College 

Thiruvananthapuram 



NO .SL 

1 . 

2. 

3. 

This is to certify that the project entitled "VISHNU PRABHAKAR KRIT SOORDAS 

NATAK EK ALOCHANATMAK ADYAYAN", was submitted in partial fulfilment of the 

requirement for the award of degree of Bachelor of Arts (BA Hindi) during the 

academic year 2022-23. The following students completed the project. 

4. 

POSTGRADUATE AND RESEARCH 

5. 

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI 

MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE 

NAME 

Anupama. V 

Anurag. M.V 

Anziya. S.N 

Aravind. V.V 

Arjun. G.S 

CANDIDATE CODE 

12520118013 

12520118014 

12520118015 

12520118016 

12520118017 

Head of the Department 

P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi 
" Mahatma Gandhi College 

Thiruvananthapuram 



NO .SL 

1 

2. 

3 

POSTGRADUATE AND RESEARCH 

This is to certify that the project entitled "JAHAZ KA PANCHI:EK VISHLESHNATMAK 
ADHYAYAN" ",was submitted in partial fulfilment of the requirement for the award 

of degree of Bachelor of Arts (BA Hindi) during the academic year 2022-23.The 

following students completed the project. 

4 

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI 

MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE 

NAME 

Gokulkrushna. G.S 

Gouri. A. S 

Hari Ganga. H. G 

Haritha. S.S 

Jayalekshmi. G. J 

CANDIDATE CODE 

12520118028 

12520118029 

12520118030 

12520118031 

12520118033 

Head of the Department 

P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi Mahatma Gandhi College 
Thiruvananthapuram 



NO .SL 

1. 

2. 

3 

This is to certify that the project entitled"was submitted in partial fulfilment of 

the requirement for the award of degree of Bachelor of Arts (BA Hindi) during the 

academic year 2022-23.The following students completed the project. 

4. 

POSTGRADUATE AND RESEARCH 

5 

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI 

MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE 

NAME 

Athira. J. S 

Athira. S. R. Nair 

Chandrendu. S 

Darsana. S. Kumar 

Gayathri Sreekumar 

CANDIDATE CODE 

12520118023 

12520118024 

12520118025 

12520118026 

12520118027 

Head of the Department bele 

P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi ' Mahatma Gandhi College Thiruvananthapuram 



NO .SL 

1 

2. 

3. 

This is to certify that the project entitled "SURAJPAL CHAUHAN KI KAHANIYOM:EK 

ADHYAYAN(BADHU, NAYABRAHMAN, KARAJ AADI KAHANIYON KE VISHESH 

SANDHARBH MEIN)", was submitted in partial fulfilment of the requirement for 

the award of degree of Bachelor of Arts (BA Hindi) during the academic year 2022 

23.The following students completed the project. 

4 

POSTGRADUATE AND RESEARCH 

5. 

MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE, 

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE 

NAME 

Abhijith. S. M. Nair 

Abhin. S. Nair 

Abhinav. B. A 

Abhirami. U. K 

Adarsh. S 

CANDIDATE CODE 

12520118001 

12520118002 

12520118003 

12520118004 

12520118005 

Head of the Department 

P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi Mahatma Gandhi College 
Thiruvananthapuram 


