सामाजिक चेतना के धरातल पर 'बसंती' SAMAJIK CHETNA KE DHARATAL PAR 'BASANTI'

Dissertation submitted to the University of Kerala in partial fulfillment of requirements for the award of Degree program in Bachelor of Arts in Hindi.

Submitted by

1. AROMAL K JAYAN	12520118018
2. ARUN MANIKUTTAN	12520118019
3. ASWIN A S	12520118020
4. ASWIN MOHAN	12520118021
5. ATHIRA S	12520118022

EXAMINATION CODE:- 12520601

COURSE CODE:- HN1645

Dr. USHAKUMARI J.B. Associate Professor & HOD P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi Mahatma Gandhi College Thiruvananthapuram

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

2023

CHINNAMASTA UPANYAS MEIN CHITRIT NARI SAMASYAYEN

Project report submitted to University of Kerala in partial fulfillment of the requirement for the award of 'First Degree Programme' in HINDI.

No	NAME OF STUDENT	CANDIDATE CODE
1	Rohit R	12520118040
2	Sai Prasobh R S	12520118041
3	Sneha R	12520118042
4	Sneha S	12520118043
5	Sooraj S	12520118044
6	Sreerag S	12520118045

Submitted by

Examination Code	: 12520601
Subject Code	: HN 1645
Under the Guidance of	: Dr. Lekshmy S S
Name of the College	: Mahatma Gandhi College
Month And Year	: 2023

Dr. USHAKUMARI. J.B Associate Professor & HOD P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi Mahatma Gandhi College Thiruvananthapuram "are 's'

MOHANDAS NAIMISHRAY KI KAHANIYON MEIN DALIT CHETANA (AVAZEM, APNE GAAV, ADHIKAR CHETANA AADI KAHANIYON KEVISHESH SANDARBH MEIN)

Project report submitted to University of Kerala in partial fulfillment of the requirement for the award of 'First Degree Programme' in HINDI.

No	Name Of The Student	Candidate Code
1	Adhithya Biju N	12520118006
2	Akhilesh H L	12520118008
3	Amitha P L	12520118009
4	Amritha Chandran J M	12520118010
5	Ananthu Suresh	12520118011

Submitted by

Examination Code	: 12520601
Subject Code	: HN 1645
Under the Guidance of	: Dr.Rajeshkumar .R
Name of the College	: MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE
Month And Year	: 2023

Dr. USHAKUMARI. J.B Associate Professor & HOD P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi Mahatma Gandhi College Thiruvananthapuram

'मोहनदास' लंबी कहानी: एक अध्यय ?

'MOHANDAS' LAMBI KAHANI: EK ADHYAYAN'

Project report submitted to University of Kerala in partial fulfillment of the requirement for the award of 'First Degree Programme' in HINDI.

Submitted by

NO.	Name of Student	Candidate Code
1.	Niranjan K R	12520118034
2.	Niranjana Dinesh	12520118035
3.	Pooja S S	12520118036
4.	Preetha P	12520118037
5.	Rakend Raj R B	12520118038
6.	Ranjana M S	12520118039

Examination Code	: 12520601
Subject Code	: HN 1645
Under the Guidance of	: Dr. Lekshmy S S
Name of the College	: Mahatma Gandhi College
Month and Year	: 2023

Dr. USHAKUMARI. J.B Associate Professor & HOD P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi Mahatma Gandhi College Thiruvananthapuram

'शब्द पखेरू' उपन्यास: एक अध्ययन

SHABD PAKHERU UPANYAS: EK ADHYAYAN

Project report submitted to University of Kerala in partial fulfillment of the requirement for the award of 'First Degree Programme' in HINDI.

Submitted by

No	NAME OF STUDENT	CANDIDATE CODE
1	Sreyas H A	12520118046
2	Tarun M R	12520118047
3	Vaishakh M R	12520118048
4	Vaishnavi M S	12520118049
5	Vidya Sk Nair	12520118050
6	Yadhukrishna G B	12520118051

Examination Code	: 12520601
Subject Code	: HN 1645
Under the Guidance of	: Dr. Lekshmy S S
Name of the College	: Mahatma Gandhi College
Month And Year	: 2023

Dr. USHAKUMARI. J.B Associate Professor & HOD P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi Mahatma Gandhi College Thiruvananthapuram

VISHNU PRABHAKAR KRIT SOORDAS NATAK – EK ALOCHANATMAK ADHYAYAN

Project report submitted to University of Kerala in partial fulfillment of the requirement for the award of 'First Degree Programme' in HINDI.

No	NAME OF STUDENT	CANDIDATE CODE
1	Anupama V	12520118013
2	Anurag M V	12520118014
3	Anziya S N	12520118015
4	Aravind V V	12520118016
5	Arjun G S	12520118017

Submitted by

Examination Code: 12520601Subject Code: HN 1645Under the Guidance of: Dr.Rajeshkumar .RName of the College:MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE

: 2023

Month And Year

University of Kerala

Dr. USHAKUMARI. J.B Associate Professor & HOD P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi Mahatma Gandhi College Thiruvananthapuram

जहाज का पंछी:एक विश्लेषणात्मक अध्ययन

JAHAZ KA PANCHI EK VISLESHNATMAK ADHYAYAN

Dissertation submitted to the University of Kerala in partial fulfillment of requirements for the award of Degree program in Bachelor of Arts in Hindi.

Submitted by

1. GOKUL	KRISHNA G S	
----------	-------------	--

GOURIAS

3. HARIGANGA H G

4. HARITHA S S

5. JAYALEKSHMI G J

EXAMINATION CODE:- 12520601

COURSE CODE:- HN1645

Jule

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI

MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

2023

Dr. USHAKUMARI. J.B Associate Professor & HOD P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi Mahatma Gandhi College Thiruvananthapuram

100

नारी अस्मिता के धरातल पर मिलजुल मन NARI ASMITA KE DHARATAL PAR MILIUL MAN

Dissertation submitted to the University of Kerala in partial fulfillment of requirements for the award of Degree program in Bachelor of Arts in Hindi.

Submitted by

1. ATHIRA JS	12520118023
2. ATHIRA SR NAIR	12520118024
3. CHANDRENDU S	12520118025
4. DARSANA S KUMAR	12520118026
5. GAYATHRI SREEKUMAR	12520118027

EXAMINATION CODE:- 12520601 COURSE CODE:- HN1645

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 2023



सूरजपाल चौहान की कहानियाँ: एक अध्ययन (बदबू, नया ब्राहमण, कारज आदि कहानियों के विशेष संदर्भ में)

SURAJPAL CHAUHAN KI KAHANIYAM: EK ADHYAYAN (BADBU, NAYA BRAHMAN, KARAJ AADI KAHANIYON KE VISHESH SANDARBH MEIN)

Project report submitted to University of Kerala in partial fulfillment of the requirement for the award of 'First Degree Programm' in HINDI.

Submitted by

No	NAME OF STUDENT	CANDIDATE CODE
1	Abhijith S M Nair	12520118001
2	Abhin S Nair	12520118002
3	Abhinav B A	12520118003
4	Abhirami U K	12520118004
5	Adarsh S	12520118005

Examination Code	: 12520601
Subject Code	: HN 1645
Under the Guidance of	: Dr.Rajeshkumar .R
Name of the College	: Mahatma Gandhi College
Month And Year	: 2023

Dr. USHAKUMARI. J.B Associate Professor & HOD P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi Mahatma Gandhi College Thiruvananiliapuram

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the project entitled "SAMAJIK CHETNA KE DHARATHAL PAR 'BASANTI' " was submitted in partial fulfilment of the requirement for the award of degree of Bachelor of Arts(BA Hindi) during the academic year 2022-23.The following students completed the project.

NO .SL	NAME	CANDIDATE CODE
1.	Aromal. K. Jayan	12520118018
2.	Arun Manikuttan	12520118019
3.	Aswin. A. S	12520118020
4.	Aswin Mohan	12520118021
5.	Athira. S.	12520118022

Head of the Department Ho P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi Mahatma Gandhi College Thiruvananthapuram

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the project entitled "CHINNAMASTA UPANYAS MEIN CHITRIT NARU SAMASYAYEN" was submitted in partial fulfilment of the requirement for the award of degree of Bachelor of Arts (BA Hindi) during the academic year 2022-23.The following students completed the project.

NO .SL	NAME	CANDIDATE CODE
1.	Rohit. R	12520118040
2.	Sai Prasobh. R. S	12520118041
3.	Sneha. R	12520118042
4.	Sneha. S	12520118043
5.	Sooraj. S	12520118044
6.	Sreerag. S	12520118045

Head of the Department Head of the Department

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the project entitled "MOHANDAS NAIMISHRAY KI KAHANIYON MEIN DALIT CHETNA(AVAZEM, APNE GAAV, ADHIKAR CHETNA AADU KAHANIYON KE VISHESH SANDHARBH MEIN)", was submitted in partial fulfilment of the requirement for the award of degree of Bachelor of Arts (BA Hindi) during the academic year 2022-23. The following students completed the project.

NO .SL	NAME	CANDIDATE CODE
1.	AdhithyaBiju. N	12520118006
2.	Akhilesh. H. L	12520118008
3.	Amritha. P. L	12520118009
4.	AmrithaChandran. J. M	12520118010
5.	Anandhu Suresh	12520118011

Head of the Department ton P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi Mahatma Gandhi College Thiruvananthapuram

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the project entitled "'MOHANDAS' LAMBI KAHANI : EK ADHYAYAN", was submitted in partial fulfilment of the requirement for the award of degree of Bachelor of Arts (BA Hindi) during the academic year 2022-23. The following students completed the project.

NO .SL	NAME	CANDIDATE CODE
1.	Niranjan. K. R	12520118034
2.	Niranjana Dinesh	12520118035
3.	Pooja. S. S	12520118036
4.	Preetha. P	12520118037
5.	Rajend Raj. R. B	12520118038
6.	Ranjana. M. S	12520118039

Head of the Department P.G. & Research Dept. of Hindi Mahatma Gandhi College Thiruvananthapuram

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the project entitled "SHABDH PAKHERU UPANYAS:EK ADHYAYAN", was submitted in partial fulfilment of the requirement for the award of degree of Bachelor of Arts (BA Hindi) during the academic year 2022-23. The following students completed the project.

NO .SL	NAME	CANDIDATE CODE
1.	Sreyas. H. A	12520118046
2.	Tarun. M. R	12520118947
3.	Vaishakh. M. R	12520118048
4.	Vaishnavi. M. S	12520118049
5.	Vidya. S. K. Nair	12520118050
6.	Yafhu Krishna. G. B	12520118051

Head of the Department

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the project entitled "VISHNU PRABHAKAR KRIT SOORDAS NATAK EK ALOCHANATMAK ADYAYAN", was submitted in partial fulfilment of the requirement for the award of degree of Bachelor of Arts (BA Hindi) during the academic year 2022-23. The following students completed the project.

NO .SL	NAME	CANDIDATE CODE
1.	Anupama. V	12520118013
2.	Anurag. M. V	12520118014
3.	Anziya. S. N	12520118015
4.	Aravind. V. V	12520118016
5.	Arjun. G. S	12520118017

Head of the Department

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the project entitled "JAHAZ KA PANCHI:EK VISHLESHNATMAK ADHYAYAN", was submitted in partial fulfilment of the requirement for the award of degree of Bachelor of Arts (BA Hindi) during the academic year 2022-23. The following students completed the project.

NO .SL	NAME	CANDIDATE CODE
1.	GokulKrushna. G. S	12520118028
2.	Gouri. A. S	12520118029
3.	Hari Ganga. H. G	12520118030
4.	Haritha. S. S	12520118031
5.	Jayalekshmi. G. J	12520118033

Head of the Department

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the project entitled ",was submitted in partial fulfilment of the requirement for the award of degree of Bachelor of Arts (BA Hindi) during the academic year 2022-23. The following students completed the project.

NO .SL	NAME	CANDIDATE CODE
1.	Athira. J. S	12520118023
2.	Athira. S. R. Nair	12520118024
3.	Chandrendu. S	12520118025
4.	Darsana. S. Kumar	12520118026
5.	Gayathri Sreekumar	12520118027

Head of the Department

PROJECT COMPLETION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the project entitled "SURAJPAL CHAUHAN KI KAHANIYOM:EK ADHYAYAN(BADHU, NAYABRAHMAN, KARAJ AADI KAHANIYON KE VISHESH SANDHARBH MEIN)", was submitted in partial fulfilment of the requirement for the award of degree of Bachelor of Arts (BA Hindi) during the academic year 2022-23. The following students completed the project.

NO .SL	NAME	CANDIDATE CODE
1.	Abhijith. S. M. Nair	12520118001
2.	Abhin. S. Nair	12520118002
3.	Abhinav. B. A	12520118003
4.	Abhirami. U. K	12520118004
5.	Adarsh. S	12520118005

Head of the Department